DORMA TS93
Surface Applied
Door Closers
Surface Applied
Door Closers
DORMA TS93
2
Optional Specifications:

Dead stop with hold open • (STH) - - -
• yes - no • option
How to Order TS93 Series
689TS93 15 T
Model
Spring Size
Arm Type
Fastener Pack
T
PT
PTH
TH
—
—
—
—
15
56
—
—
TS93
Size 1–5
Size 5–6
Push Side Track Hold
Pull Side Track Hold
Push Side Track
Pull Side Track
Sex Nuts for
1-3/4" Door
600
—
—
—
Satin Stainless Steel
Bright Chrome
605
606 —
—
Satin Brass
Bright Brass
PNT —
Special Sprayed Finish
(must specify)
689 —
696 — Gold
693 — Black
691 — Dull Bronze
690 — Statuary Bronze
Aluminum
Primed
Painted
612
613 —
—
Oxidized Satin Oil Rubbed Bronze
Satin Bronze
— Dark Duranodic Bronze 695
Plated1
NOTE: All combinations of features and options are not available for all models.
          *Available Summer 2009.
SN3
SN4
Sex Nuts for
1-3/8" Door
625
630
171º–180º Pocket Mount
(TS9356 Only)
TPKT90P
TPKT170